
D.C. CONVENT SCHOOL 

RZ – 115 SHIV NAGAR, NAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI 110043 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

(Session 03.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

Class - Pre School to VIII 

 

COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION 
 

              (03.04.2023) 

 

SUMMER BREAK 
 

26th May 2023 to 02nd July 2023 (with remedial classes) 

 

1st Unit Test/Periodic Test (for classes NURSERY to VIII): 
 

01st May 2023 to 08th May 2023 

 

2nd Unit Test/Periodic Test (for classes NURSERY to VIII): 
 

17th July 2023 to 24th JULY 2023 

 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION (for classes NURSERY to VIII): 
 

25th September 2023 to 07th October 2023 

 

3rd Unit Test/Periodic Test (for classes NURSERY to VIII): 

           

           04th December 2023 to 12th December 2023 

 



 

 

WINTER BREAK: 
 

25th December 2023 to 31st December 2023 

 

4th Unit Test/Periodic Test (for classes NURSERY to VIII): 
 

15th January 2024 to 23rd January 2024 

 

2nd Terminal or ANNUAL EXAMINATION (for classes NURSERY to VIII): 
 

Between 26th February 2024 to 17th March 2024 



Class IX 
 

COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION 

 

              (03.04.2023) 

 

SUMMER BREAK 
 

26th May 2023 to 02nd July 2023 (with remedial classes) 

 

1st Unit Test/Periodic Test: 

 

01st May 2023 to 08th May 2023 

 

2nd Unit Test/Periodic Test: 

 

17th July 2023 to 24th JULY 2023 

 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION : 
 

Between End of October Month or Start of November Month or as per CBSE guidelines 

3rd Unit Test/Periodic Test: 

04th December 2023 to 12th December 2023 

WINTER BREAK: 
 

25th December 2023 to 31st December 2023 

2nd Terminal or ANNUAL EXAMINATION: 
 

Between 01st March 2024 to 15th March 2024 or as per CBSE guidelines



Class X  

 

COMMENCEMENT OF SESSION 

                (03.04.2023) 

SUMMER BREAK 

26th May 2023 to 02nd July 2023 (with remedial classes) 

1st Unit Test/Periodic Test: 
 

01st May 2023 to 08th May 2023 

 

2nd Unit Test/Periodic Test: 
 

17th July 2023 to 24th JULY 2023 

 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION : 
 

Between End of October Month or Start of November Month or as per CBSE guidelines 

3rd Unit Test/Periodic Test: 

04th December 2023 to 12th December 2023 

WINTER BREAK: 
 

25th December 2023 to 31st December 2023 

 

2nd Terminal or ANNUAL EXAMINATION : 
 

           According to CBSE Date sheet 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                               PRINCIPAL 



D.C. CONVENT SCHOOL 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS SESSION 2023-24 

S.NO. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY 

1 Good Friday April 07 Friday 

2 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 Friday 

3 Id-ul Fitr April 22 Sunday 

4 Buddha Purnima May 05 Friday 

5 Independence Day August 15 Wednesday 

6 Raksha Bandhan August 31 Thursday 

7 Janmashtami September 07 Thursday 

8 Eid e Milad September 28 Thursday 

9 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Monday 

10 Dussehra October 24 Tuesday 

11 Diwali (Deepavali) November 13 Monday 

12 Goverdhan Pooja November 14 Tuesday 

13 Bhai Dooj November 15 Wednesday 

14 Chhath Puja November 20 Monday 

15 Guru Nanak Jayanti November 27 Monday 

16 Christmas Day December 25 Monday 

17 Makar Sankranti January 15 Monday 



18 Republic Day January 26 Friday 

19 Maha Shivaratri March 08 Friday 

20 Holi March 25 Monday 

21 Dhulandi March 26 Tuesday 
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